【Annex 3】
Initiation Report
	  
	
	
	___ year  trainee

	Name
	                    (Signature)
	Field
	

	Title
	

	Institution
	
	Adviser
	

	Training Period
	Month.  Day,  2016   ~  Month.  Day,  2017 (1year)

	Submission Date
	Month.   Day,   2016

	  Abstract


※ For more information, Use Appendix
Appendix  1. Annual Plan for training

2. A copy of bankbook 

            3. A copy of the resident registration
            4. Application form of 4 major public insurance system
【Appendix 1】
Annual Plan for training
	Details
	Schedule
	Note

	세  부  연  수  내  용
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	1
	2
	비  고

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


I confirm this schedule. 

                         Signature of the Advisor :                           (Signature)
